
First Name: Last Name: Badge Name Organization Job Title: Email Address:
Preston Allen Preston Allen WATMI Executive Director pallen@wheelerbc.org
Raul Alvarez Raul Alvarez City of Austin Anti-displacement Task Force
James Armstrong III James Armstrong III Builders of Hope CDC President & CEO jarmstrong@buildersofhopecdc.com
Laila Assanie Laila Assanie Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas Sr. Business Economist laila.assanie@dal.frb.org
Ann Baddour Ann  Baddour Texas Appleseed
Jeff Baloutine Jeff Baloutine NeighborWorks America Director, Org. Assessment Services jsbaloutine@nw.org

Leo Barrera Leo  Barrera
Community Development Corporation                                                              
of Brownsville

Ian Benavidez Ian Benavidez
City of San Antonio,  Neighborhood & Housing                                                       
Services Housing Policy Manager ian.benavidez@sanantonio.gov

Brooke Bennett Galindo Brooke Bennett Galindo Office of Representative Lina Ortega Chief of Staff brooke.bennett@house.texas.gov
Rudy Bentancourt Rudy Bentancourt City of Corpus Christi Director rudyb@cctexas.com
Jesse Bernal Jesse Bernal Office of Representative Yvonne Davis Mr jesse.bernal@house.texas.gov
Evelyn Blanchard Evelyn Blanchard Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas, San Antonio Branch Communications and Outreach Specialist evelyn.blanchard@dal.frb.org
Diane Bowen Diane Bowen Walker Montgomery C.D.C.
Karen Brooks-Crosby Karen Brooks-Crosby Dallas City Homes Inc President kcrosby@brixnstix.org
Sabrina Butler Sabrina Butler Foundation Communities Director of Housing Finance sabrina.butler@foundcom.org
Jacob Cottingham Jacob Cottingham Office of State Representative Donna Howard Chief of Staff jacob.cottingham@house.texas.gov
Tina Council Tina Council I Am Pleased Development Center tina@iampleased.com
Tillie Croxdale Tillie Croxdale Foundation Communities Real Estate Project Manager tillie.croxdale@foundcom.org
David Danenfelzer David Danenfelzer Texas State Affordable Housing Corporation 335600 - TEXAS STATE AFFORDABLE HOUSING CORP. ddanenfelzer@tsahc.org
Chuck Dart Chuck Dart Yoakum EDC Economic Development Director chuckdart@cityofyoakum.org
Betty Davis Betty Davis Frost Bank Vice President Community Development bdavis@frostbank.com
Jennifer Deegan Jennifer Deegan Speaker's Office Budget Director jennifer.deegan@speaker.texas.gov
Mandy DeMayo Mandy  DeMayo City of Austin  
JoAnn DePenning JoAnn  DePenning NeighborWorks Alliance of Texas Administrator joann@nwtexas.org
Rex Draughn Rex Draughn Community Council of Greater Dallas Senior Advisor rdraughn@ccadvance.org
Clare Duncan Clare Duncan Local Initiatives Support Corporation
Victor Elmore Victor Elmore TEXAS MEZZANINE FUND PRESIDENT & CEO icebslim06@yahoo.com
Anita Fernandez Anita Fernandez Office of Representative Diego Bernal
Tamara Foster Tamara Foster New Hope Housing, Inc. Vice President, Onsite Operations tjf@newhopehousing.com
Samuel Franco Samuel Franco State Representative Mary Gonzalez Advisor s.franco.atx@gmail.com
Melinda Frazer Melinda Frazer Portfolio Resident Services Director Business Development mfrazer@portfolioresidentservices.org
Brandon Garcia Brandon Garcia Office of Senator Kirk Watson Policy Analyst brandon.garcia@senate.texas.gov
Mirna Garcia Mirna Garcia City of Austin, Telecommunications & Regulatory Affairs
Sara Garrison Sara Garrison American Bank, National Association Fair Banking Officer sgarrison@americanbank.com
Donna Glass Donna Glass Walker Montgomery C.D.C. Director donna.glass@gctcw.org
Fernando Godinez Fernando Godinez MAUC President and CEO fgodinez@mauc.org
Caroline Graham Caroline Graham Office of Representative Lyle Larson Legislative Aide caroline.graham@house.texas.gov
Katherine Groves Katherine Groves Capital Impact Partners Manager, Loan Underwriting capitalimpact.org
Ashley Harris Ashley Harris United Ways of Texas Director of Policy and Community Engagement ashley.harris@uwtexas.org
Jason Hassay Jason Hassay Senate District 19 Chief of Staff jason.hassay@senate.texas.gov
Greg Hettrick Greg Hettrick Federal Home Loan Bank of Dallas Director, Community Investment gregory.hettrick@fhlb.com
Matt Hull Matt Hull TACDC
Miriam Igoufe Miriam Igoufe Dallas Housing Authority Director of Housing Services myrima.igoufe@dhantx.com
Robert Jacques Robert Jacques Office of Representative Eddie Rodriguez
Martin Jetchev Martin Jetchev City of Austin, Regulatory Monitor martin.jetchev@austintexas.gov

Azza Kamal Azza Kamal
City of San Antonio,  Neighborhood & Housing                                                       
Services

Cicely Kay Cicely Kay Office of Representive Jessica Farrar Legislative Director cicely.kay@house.texas.gov
Jaime Lalley Damron Jaime Lalley Damron City of San Antonio Housing Bond Administrator jaime.damron@sanantonio.gov
Chris Lallier Chris Lallier CenterPoint Energy Energy Efficiency Consultant john.lallier@centerpointenergy.com
Mary Lawler Mary Lawler Avenue CDC Executive Director maryl@avenuecdc.org
Sylvia Leal Sylvia Leal T.L.L Temple Foundation sylvialeal@tlltemple.foundation
Mark Leonard Mark Leonard TDHCA Project Manager of Single Family Construction mark.leonard@tdhca.state.tx.us
Frances Leos Martinez Frances  Leos Martinez University of Texas School of Law
Nora Linares-Moeller Nora Linares-Moeller HousingWorks Austin Executive Director nora@housingworksaustin.org
David Long David Long Texas State Affordable Housing Corporation 335600 - TEXAS STATE AFFORDABLE HOUSING CORP. dlong@tsahc.org
Stephanie Mace Stephanie Mace United Way of Metropolitan Dallas Vice President, Strong Communities smace@unitedwaydallas.org
Joseph Martinez Joseph Martinez Blackland CDC Executive Director jmartinez@blacklandcdc.org
Martin Mascari Martin Mascari North Texas Aging & Disability Services President marty@ntads.net
Denise Mason Denise Mason BBVA Compass VP- Community Relations Officer denise.mason@bbva.com
Joyce McDonald Joyce McDonald Frameworks Community Development Corporation Executive Director joyce@frameworkscdc.org
Arlene Medrano Arlene Medrano City of Corpus Christi, City Manager's Office Business Liaison arlene@cctexas.com
Jill Miller Jill Miller Odessa Affordable Housing, Inc. Executive Director jtmiller@odessahousing.com
Elizabeth Minor Elizabeth Minor FEMA - Texas Recovery Office Recovery Support & community Assistance Group Supervisor elizabeth.minor@fema.dhs.gov
Robyn Murphy Robyn Murphy TACDC
Juan Palacios Juan Palacios Texas Department of Housing and Community Affairs Border Field Officer juan.palacios@tdhca.state.tx.us
Maggie Parker Maggie Parker The Real Estate Council Community Fund Director mparker@recouncil.com
Alejandro Pena Alejandro Pena Office of Representative Eddie Rodriguez
Emily Perlmeter Emily Perlmeter Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas Community Development Advisor emily.perlmeter@dal.frb.org
Stanley Phill Stanley Phill A Caring Safe Place, Inc. Executive Director stan_phill@sbcglobal.net
Howard Porter Howard Porter Texas Community Capital
Charles Price Charles Price Development Corporation of Tarrant County President charlieprice@sbcglobal.net
Cassandra Ramirez Cassandra Ramirez Texas State Affordable Housing Corporation
Dora Ramirez Dora Ramirez Wells Fargo VP/ CD Manager dora.c.ramirez@wellsfargo.com
Ruben Ramos Ruben Ramos BBVA Compass VP-Community Relations ruben.ramos@bbva.com
Christopher Rios Christopher Rios Texas Capital Bank Community Development Officer chris.rios@texascapitalbank.com
Sherman Roberts Sherman Roberts City Wide Community Development Corporation President shermanlr@yahoo.com

Mark Rogers Mark Rogers
Guadalupe Neighborhood Development                                                                                                 
Corporation

Robert Rosell Robert Rosell BBVA Compass VP- Community Relations Officer robert.rosell@bbva.com
Alison Ross Alison Ross Office of Representative Eddie Rodriguez Legislative Director alisonm.ross@house.tx.gov
Oscar Saenz Oscar Saenz Mexican American Unity Council (MAUC) Housing Manager osaenz@mauc.org
Eric Samuels Eric Samuels Texas Homeless Network President/CEO eric@thn.org
Judy Telge Judy Telge AHRI Board President judyt@cbcil.org
Celine Thomasson Celine Thomasson NeighborWorks America Public Affairs and Communications Advisor cthomasson@nw.org
Katy Thorstenberg Katy Thorstenberg Easter Seals Greater Houston coordinator, Housing Initiative kthorstenberg@eastersealshouston.org
Amanda Timm Amanda Timm Local Initiatives Support Corporation Executive Director mdiaz@lisc.org
Jonathan Tomko Jonathan  Tomko City of Austi, Planning & Policy Outreach Principal Planner jonathan.tomko@austintexas.gov
Nicole Toscano Nicole Toscano Portfolio Resident Services ntoscano@portfolioresidentservices.org
Paul Turney Paul Turney Brazos Valley Affordable Housing Corp Executive Vice President pturney@bvahc.org
Kathy Tyler Kathy Tyler HousingWorks Board member ktyler116@gmail.com
Christa Walikonis Christa Walikonis Disability Rights Texas Policy Fellow cwalikonis@drtx.org
Heather Way Heather Way University of Texas School of Law
Donald Wesson Donald Wesson Cornerstone Community Development Corporation INC. Director dwesson@cornerstonedallas.org
Steve Wiese Steve Wiese Frontier Energy Director of Implementation Services swiese@frontierenergy.com
Valerie Williams Valerie  Williams Bank of America
Michael Wilt Michael Wilt Texas State Affordable Housing Corporation
Michaelle Wormly Michaelle Wormly WOMAN, Inc. womaninc@pdq.net

mailto:tina@iampleased.com
mailto:myrima.igoufe@dhantx.com
mailto:martin.jetchev@austintexas.gov
mailto:sylvialeal@tlltemple.foundation
mailto:marty@ntads.net
mailto:arlene@cctexas.com
mailto:elizabeth.minor@fema.dhs.gov
mailto:alisonm.ross@house.tx.gov
mailto:jonathan.tomko@austintexas.gov
mailto:ntoscano@portfolioresidentservices.org

	Sheet1

